
Meerdaagse Fond 22 juni 2019

1. J.G. Wiering
2. H. Hoeks
3. L. Wilpstra
4. H. Hoeks
5. S.J. Kuipers
6. Andre Wildervank
7. F. Hoekstra
8. Comb. Rekker-Westra
9. Comb. Rekker-Westra

10.  H. Hoeks

Périgueux                                                                                 Zone 4
1213 m.
1063 m.
1015 m. 
1013 m.
1011 m.
1006 m.
997 m.
996 m.
991 m.
990 m.

Veenhuizen
Bovensmilde
Boerakker
Bovensmilde
Oudega
Nes Ameland
Kollumerzwaag
Berlikum
Berlikum
Bovensmilde

13 00

Aantal  duiven  in  concours :  1.200


